
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kieran Raphy - (482495) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.56 487 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Bishop Stort 1

1:00.00 476 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 1

1:00.04 475 H 05/04/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet Basildon  1

1:00.12 473 H 03/02/13 Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open Basildon Bishop Stort 3

1:00.86 456 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Bishop Stort 1

1:00.93 454 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Bishop Stort 1

1:01.17 449 H 16/11/14 Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet Crystal Palace Bishop Stort 1

1:01.48 442 H 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Bishop Stort 1

1:01.64 439 H 19/01/13 Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet Basildon Bishop Stort 1

1:01.92 433 H 05/07/14 Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet Luton Bishop Stort 3

1:02.12 429 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Bishop Stort 1

1:02.61 419 H 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Bishop Stort 1

1:03.58 400 H 08/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 1

1:03.64 399 H 10/04/11 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 1

1:05.00 374 H 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 1

1:06.04 357 H 27/11/10 Sheffield City B Grade Sheffield Bishop Stort 3

1:13.36 260 H 28/11/09 Sheffield City B Grade Mt Sheffield Bishop Stort 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.04 475 H 05/04/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet Basildon  1

1:01.17 449 H 16/11/14 Bexley Distance & Sprint Open Meet Crystal Palace Bishop Stort 1

1:01.92 433 H 05/07/14 Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet Luton Bishop Stort 3

59.56 487 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Bishop Stort 1

1:00.00 476 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 1

1:00.93 454 F 16/11/13 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Bishop Stort 1
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1:02.61 419 H 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Bishop Stort 1

1:00.12 473 H 03/02/13 Bishops Stortford SC 1st Long Course Open Basildon Bishop Stort 3

1:01.64 439 H 19/01/13 Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet Basildon Bishop Stort 1

1:00.86 456 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Bishop Stort 1

1:02.12 429 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Bishop Stort 1

1:01.48 442 H 15/04/12 Radford SC 30th Open Meet Sheffield Bishop Stort 1

1:03.58 400 H 08/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 1

1:05.00 374 H 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 1

1:03.64 399 H 10/04/11 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 1

1:06.04 357 H 27/11/10 Sheffield City B Grade Sheffield Bishop Stort 3

1:13.36 260 H 28/11/09 Sheffield City B Grade Mt Sheffield Bishop Stort 3
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